(

FAR No. 4
Republic of the Philippines
\ DEPARTMENT OF LABOR AND EMPLOYMENT O
vy W) Caraga Regiona' Office AT
T Butuan City i
MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of August 2015
Deparment : DEPARTMENT OF LABOR AND EMPLOYMENT
Agency : Office of the Secretary
Operating Unit : Regional Office MNo.
Croanization Code (UACS) 1160010300016
Funding Source Code (as clustered) 201101101
CURRENT YEAR BUDSET PRIDR YEAR'S BUDGET TRUST LIABILITIES GRAND TOTAL
PARTICULARS PRIOR YEAR'S YEAR'S ACCOUNT P. SUB-TOTAL |_ | nar
Ps MOOE fin. Ex} CO TOTAL Hdeiclsastlrs T Fi[cdsub- Al F COTOTAL Ps MOOE Fin. Exg CO TOTAL
11= e | 1= 1=
1 z 3 | s Gze3ede ) |7|e)s]o)irene] 12 | 13 [ud|as ﬁmww (st | 8=gseny  |19] 20 |2n] qres n M 15 2 |27=(23e24s25028) | 28
G 10} 16} 204 213
Motice of Cash Allocation (NCA) - # - - -
MDS Checks [ssued 63382227 4,685,770.56 5,319,592.83 # 5,319,592.83 - 633,822.27 4,665,770.56 5319,592.83
LODAP-ADA 857,206,40 206,687.15 1,063,893.55 # 1,063,893.55 857,205.40 206,687.15 1,063,893.55
Advice to Debit Acciunt (ADA) = # = - - .
Natice of Transfer of Allocation (NTA - #
Working Fund {NCS Issued 1o BTr) = # = F: - -
Tax Remittance Advices Jssued (TRA) 215,149.53 62,572.69 281,722.22 * i81,722.22 219,145.53 62,57269 281,722.22
(Cash Disbursament Ceiling (C0C) - # - - - -
Non-Cash Availment Authority [NCAS) - # -
Others(CDT, BTr Docs Stamb, etc.) - #
- * - a =
Total 1,710,178.20 3,955,030.40 m_ﬁom_»om.mo - = # 6,665,208.60 1710,178.20 nhmmww.wo.._o - 6,665.208.60
SUMMARY: Previcus Repor Ths Month As of Date Previous Report This Manth As of Date
Fugust as of August Algust August
Total Dsoursements Program 71,757,484.24 12,095,202.22 83,656 686,96
Total Disbursement Authorities Recelved 59,845,268, 57 9,235,722.2 69,080,8990.79 Less: *Actual Disbursements 54,800,173.31 6,663,208.50 61,465,381.91
NCA 58,049,000,00 8,954,000.00 67,003,000.00 {Over)/Under spending 16,557,310.93 5,433,993.62 22,391,304.55
Working Fund -
TRA 1,796,26857 281,722 2,077,990.79
coc -
NCAR
Cthers (COT, BYr Docs Stamp, etc)
iddd: Notice of Transfer Alocations (NTA)
Recaived from Central Office 11,812,215.67 2,563,480.00 14,773 ,695.67
Total Distursement Authorities Available 71,757,484 24 12,099,202.22 B3,856,686.45
Less: Lapsed NCA -
*Debursements 54,800,173.31 6,665,208.60 61,463,381.91
Balance of Disbursements Authorites as of to ¢ 15,957,31093 5,433,993.62 22,391,304.55

Notes: 1, The use of NTA = dissouraged
AmOUN shoukt talky

2. There is an adiustment of Disbursements pertaining to previous accumuiated disbursements because of cancelled check issued on April 2015 warth P2, 500.

3. Canceiled check in the amount of PhP 3,430.40, with ck no. 958529 for Erica Nevne was added back during the month of August (by deducting it from total disbursements),

Accouptant Il
Datgy'September 17, 2015

Approved by: M

ATTY. JOHNSON &. CANETE, CESO ITI
Regional Director
Date: September 21, 2015 &




